
BCTA MEMBERSIP LIST AS OF NOVEMBER 9, 2020

First Name Last Name Email Gender Phone Rating

Donna Agopsowicz donna.agapsowicz@gmail.com F 910-880-4303 3

Christian Ahlmark ceahlmark@outlook.com M 919-824-0317 3

Linda Anne Albright Westy2424@aol.com F 484-620-0917 3

Bruce Alter golfer0422@aol.com M 571-237-9990 3

Caroline Amazeen camazeen@ix.netcom.com F 603-427-3934 3.5

Paul Amazeen amazeen@ix.netcom.com M 216-346-1556 3.5

Ralph Apa ralphcapa@gail.com M 910-880-0740 3.5

Nancy Arvan nancyarvan@gmail.com F 704-881-1629 4

Kathy Babbis kathybabbis@gmail.com F 910-457-0470 3.5

Debbie Bailey bailey.d@sbcglobal.net F 937-307-9169 3

Tina Bald tinambald@gmail.com F 410-980-0919 3

Claudia Barnett barnettclaudia57@gmail.com F 910-274-4496 3

Barry Barsamian barbar1958@gmail.com M 845-518-3170 3

Lynn Beaver lynnbeaver2@gmail.com F 336-314-4141 3.5

Loraine Beinhart clbeinhart@aol.com F 301-641-8785 3

Carol Ann Bell carolgeorgebell@yahoo.com F 910-253-9322 3

Terry Bell tbellofnc@gmail.com F 612-282-6713 3.5

Evette Blackwell evettesquires@yahoo.com F 910-583-5237 3.5

Vickie Bloch vbinteriors1@gmail.com F 817-939-3302 3

Roger Bokeny okireb@gmail.com M 919-215-2436 3

Pippy Booth mipiboo@aol.com F 937-726-3199 3.5

Linda D. Boretti lindaboretti@gmail.com F 910-523-1241 3

Robert Bredeck robert.bredeck@gmail.com M 340-998-1030 3.5

Ted Brockman tedbrockman@yahoo.com M 908-303-3527 3.5

Jack Bush txbush2@yahoo.com M 919-619-6471 3

Lynn M Callis flcallis@atmc.net F 910-618-1418 3.5

Faye Campbell fcampbell@gmail.com F 856-305-4080 3.5

Debbie Canty cantyj@verizon.net F 410-952-5034 4

Dawn Caporaso nannypoppy@atmc.net F 910-448-0100 3.5

James Cates space711@atmc.net M 919-622-6350 3

Bob Cause sbcause@hotmail.com M 910-371-1711 3.5

Sue Cause sbcause@hotmail.com F 910-371-1711 2.5

Kim Cesareo kcesareo@aol.com F 203-727-5710 3

Rick Charette charetterh@gmail.com M 401-601-5176 3.5

David Marion Chodnicki dchodnick@yahoo.com M 301-915-6165 3.5
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Sandy Cissel sandy.cissel@gmail.com F 910-477-1767 3

Ken Clark jkenclark@gmail.com M 203-217-5527 3

Kathy C Collins Collinsk1113@gmail.com F 404-944-8717 3.5

Alfred Conforti lbhrjh28@gmail.com M 910-777-4589 3.5

Gail Conklin hmbgail@flash.net F 650-867-0297 3

Joyce Cottington joycemc79@gmail.com F 512-574-2156 3

Don Cox doncox55@gmail.com M 919-434-1563 3

Joyce E Crandall rcrand3360@al.com F 336-312-5048 3

Kathy Craven Kcraven@hotmail.com F 910-448-2693 3

Mark Cronin crodonmar@hotmail.com M 774-762-3993 3

JoAnne Cutrer jocutrer@gmail.com F 336-413-4197 3.5

Lynn Dallachie dchucklyn@gmail.com F 571-234-7052 3

Margaret DeSantis desantis.peg@gmail.com F 813-215-9658 3.5

Karen DiNanno karwren73@msn.com F 781-771-5487 3

Lynne Doctor lynnedeg@yahoo.com F 802-922-5165 3

Michael Droulette mdroulette@gmail.com M 301-395-4892 3

Mary Dyksterhouse marydyksterhouse@bellsouth.net F 919-909-9744 3.5

David Eggerding deggerding@msm.com M 910-512-5245 3

Hertha Essman hertha45@icloud.com F 772-834-2341 3

Karen Fairfield island.healing@me.com F 910-352-5273 3

Eileen Farrell lovatennis@gmail.com F 813-300-2940 3.5

David Ferris djferrisjr@bellsouth.net M 919-618-4825 NR

Jim Ferris jimferristrio@gmail.com M 919-801-8746 3

Petra Fey Petrabonn@gmail.com F 412-427-5440 3.5

Mary Ann Finecey mafinecey2@gmail.com F 678-334-1237 3.5

Lynn Fleming jimf.lynnf@gmail.com F 561-302-0020 3.5

Dana Fox danafox56@hotmail.com F 412-889-6495 3.5

Shelley Fox shelleyfo@yahoo.com F 518-253-6792 3

Debbie Freeman debbiefreeman973@gmail.com F 910-800-0103 3.5

Trish Fuselier Trish-burley@ec.rr.com F 703-593-8778 3.5

Laura Gangeme slgangeme@sbcglobal.net F 214-417-2843 3.5

Frank Godfrey frgodfrey58@yahoo.com M 845-642-6603 3

Michael Gonzalez mgonztennis@gmail.com M 804-647-7062 3.5

Jacqueline Greiner jackie.greiner@gmail.com F 203-984-5538 3.5

Anthony Grimaldi a.grimaldi@aol.com M 576-316-4303 3
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Carrie Guerrette cguerrette27@gmail.com F 207-877-5506 3.5

Kraig Hall kraig.hall@gmail.com M 845-702-1693 3

Sherry Hammond sherryh4194@gmail.com F 973-907-6426 3

Cynthia Hamrick chamrick77@gmail.com F 910-933-4275 4

Pauline Haran pauline@haranfamily.com F 781-540-9352 3.5

Kathleen Hawkins khawkins99@atmc.net F 703-975-2480 4

Karen Heiser KLH22@AOL.com F 631-513-0704 4

Debra M Henderson hendersond24@gmail.com F 772-485-0047 3

Jane Henson tennisbitty@gmail.com F 503-919-8572 4

Maria Higdan higgy152@hotmail.com F 704-724-0051 3.5

Greg Higdon zachlex02@hotmail.com M 704-682-1266 NR

Karen Holbrook kangysu@gmail.com F 910-477-1332 3

Cherly Holland hollandcl08@gmail.com F 770-317-1805 NR

Bill Homer bhomer1952@gmail.com M 914-548-8507 3

Dawn Horne dhorne333@yahoo.com F 910-228-2906 3

Joy Hosier jhosier@bellsouth.net F 910-619-3633 3.5

Jim Hoskins jmeracquethead M 803-546-9011 3

Ria Hoskins rkahrau@hotmail.com F 803-348-8016 3.5

Becky Hucks becky-corky@atmc.net F 910-616-1266 3.5

Elizabeth Hughes liz@carr-hughes.com F 518-524-1258 3

Carmen Humenik hein4756@gmail.com F 484-467-9030 3

Melanie Jackson melwjacks@gmail.com F 336-906-1821 3

Georgia James gannejames@msn.com f 704-577-2710 4

Linda K Jenkins ljenkprint@aol.com F 610-220-7394 3.5

Wayne J John wayne.j.john@att.net M 910-269-1375 3

Jeanette Johnson peteyjohnson1@gmail.com F 703-618-2296 3.5

Paul Johnson pjs7@icloud.com M 516-666-1062 3

Melanie Jones melaniewjones93@gmail.com F 704-995-7745 3

Irene Joseph ikicwnc@aol.com F 910-612-2200 3

Holly L Kasavana hollykasa@gmail.com F 517-290-4663 3

MaryAnn Kelly maryannkelly895@gmail.com F 570-592-1034 3

Karl Kemper karlelemper@gmail.com M 910-742-8002 3.5

Brooklyn Kennedy tymberlyne2@yahoo.com F 303-345-3462 3.5

Carol Killeen carol@delawareoutdoor.com F 910-599-6349 3.5

Pamela Klawitter jpklawitter88@gmail.com F 908-295-9174 3
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Sandra Klocke sandyklocke@yahoo.com F 813-480-8125 4

Tina Kreiner tpkreiner@gmail.com F 410-991-6320 3

Joseph Kugler kuglerjt@hotmail.com M 484-432-8439 3.5

Dennis Lambi dennislambi@gmail.com M 484-345-0143 3.5

Marjorie M. Laughton margielaughton@hotmail.com F 630-220-3255 3

Diane LeBosse dlebosse2@gmail.com F 828-320-8702 3

campbell Leslie aleslie@wi.rr.com M 262-909-7417 3

Bett Lewis bklewis224@msn.com F 262-225-1930 3.5

Mitzi Liekweg mliekweg@ec.rr.com F 301-367-7560 3

Diane Long longdi@dupage.edu F 847-431-1059 3.5

Joanie Lynch joanlynch777@gmail.com F 617-595-1682 3

Linda Makowski lmmakowski@msn.com F 847-421-6508 3.5

Nancy Malcolm nancymalcolm3@gmail.com F 732-580-0308 3.5

Gina Mancinelli dee_gee_67@yahoo.com F 770-714-3281 3

Cheryl L Manger cmangermd2@gmail.com F 401-741-5796 3

Kevin Marks tarskins2996@gmail.com M 910-387-1746 3

Connie Marlowe
@ y

gov F 910-620-6122 3

Paul Martins 9657PM@att.net M 440-623-0208 3

Sharon Martins cfslw4084@sbcglobal.net F 330-322-4184 3

Cheryl Matsche cherylmatsche@hotmail.Com F 586-242-9059 F

Lorraine McCashin raineymac@comcast.net F 239-784-2115 3.5

Susan McClive Swax4290@gmail.com F 203-912-9027 3.5

Edward McCoy edward_mccoy@hotmail.com M 336-848-1769 3.5

Lynn McDowell lynnhmcd11@gmail.com F 910-278-7252 3.5

Leigh McKean leighski56@aol.com F 973-768-7212 3

Diana Messier dianamessier@yahoo.com F 508-254-0112 3.5

Bruce Miller bmcoach@aol.com M 845-300-3841 3.5

Katie Monroe auroraswim22@gmail.com F 216-233-8470 3

Sandy Montee jhawker251@gmail.com F 614-783-4612 3

Mary Moran mary5moran@yahoo.com F 703-655-6879 3

Sandra J Morgan Morgansj15@yahoo.com F 540-419-0732 3

Barbara Muldoon barbara.muldoon@comcast.net F 610-506-0307 3.5

Brenda Murray bamurray76@gmail.com F 336-978-8099 3.5

Tanya Nickerson tnickson1@gmail.com F 703-615-6588 3

Kurt Nielsen kurt.nielsen59@yahoo.com M 201-665-7861 3.5
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Jay Norris M 704-840-7873 3

Lynn Norris tennisforme@me.com F 704-517-2323 4

Elizabeth Norton nenorton9@gmail.com F 703-200-4335 3

Carol Martine O'Connell caroloc3@gmail.com F 401-651-4332 3

Stanley Okumura shokumura@gmail.com M 301-377-4113 3

Michael Osborne mikeosapc@gmail.com M 336-451-0255 3.5

Carol Pace raykat@atmc.net F 910-471-2229 3

Lori Ann Page loriwpage@gmail.com F 919-602-0521 3.5

Janet A Parilla janetparilla2@gmail.com F 910-617-3336 3.5

Marty Patterson last2email@gmail.com F 914-772-7844 3.5

Roy Patterson roypenpat@twc.com M 910-617-5433 3

Jan Peiler jpsportingtimes@yahoo.Com F 910-523-1798 3.5

Patti Pelton p3pelton@gmail.com F 908-239-1387 3.5

Claudia Phillips phillic@ec.rr.com F 703-774-8039 3

Jim Plock jp46sp47@gmail.com M 814-880-7732 3.5

Thomas Powell thomas.powell99@gmail.com M 540-478-3602 3.5

Peter Provencher pproven81@gmail.com M 803-924-7217 3

Norman L Rademacher Lorenz1371@aol.com M 910-477-6151 3.5

Neysa Raiti neysaraiti@gmail.com F 908-705-0698 3

Ginny Rawley virginiarawley@att.net F 443-864-0287 3

Kathy Reidway Kjreidway@hotmail.com F 910-250-4010 3.5

Martha Reiser Jw3653@aol.com F 910-540-1757 3.5

(Mimi) Reynolds Ctreynolds@ec.rr.com F 910-465-1035 3

Mike Richez mrichez@optonline.net M 516-445-7718 3.5

Anne Robertson jamesasa2@gmail.com F 703-851-0696 3

Carol Roche cjroche@aol.com F 810-240-9759 3.5

Daniel Rockwell dtrwell@yahoo.com M 860-573-0757 3

Vera Rudd verarudd@yahoo.com F 203-722-2230 3

Melody Weir Ryan Slik1@aol.com F 860-830-7663 3.5

Cliff Sass cliff.sass@gmail.com M 704-241-6208 3.5

Renee Schaefer reneeshaefer@yahoo.com F 571-236-9961 3

Debbie Scharoun nuorahcs@gmail.com F 910-547-2050 3.5

Gary Scheer cgmwr1987@gmail.com M 757-576-9424 3

Denise Schuetzle dfs2711@gmail.com F 410-271-1343 NR

Nancy H Schulte nancyschulte@me.com F 910-540-9177 3
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Carol Scott carolfscott@gmail.com F 610-564-9848 3.5

John L Shea jcoachshea@msn.com M 240-372-2709 3.5

Kimberly P. Sheahan kps1811@gmail.com F 301-775-4738 3

Kathleen Sherwood tksher5847@gmail.com F 910-880-1920 3.5

Daniel C Shumway dan@jupiterprod.com M 978-808-1611 3

Marianne Smith staghart30@aol.com F 860-202-8666 3

Susan Sniffin Snsniffin@gmail.com F 973-534-1036 3

Charlene Snyder psnyder1@ec.rr.com F 910-352-6726 3

Richard Snyder rsnyder628@yahoo.com M 609-731-1690 3

Marcie Speidel marcyspeidel@gmail.com F 610-724-5603 3.5

Victoria Speidel vsnj2@aol.com F 201-394-8565 3

Dick Stover onehourd@gmail.com M 267-230-7261 3

William Barry Stowe barrystowe1@gmail.com M 704-530-0628 3

Fred Strickert fredstrickert@aol.com M 910-599-6184 3.5

Edward Stripling ekstripling@gmail.com M 706-319-5925 3

Susan Stuart sfstuart12@bellsouth.net F 919-602-5557 3

Liz Sullins lizsullins@verizon.net F 240-472-9376 3

Chieko Suzuki chieko.suzuki@gmail.com F 910-253-9462 3

Sharon Sypniewski jsypniewsk@aol.com F 704-351-0227 3

Pam Tharrington pamtharrington@gmail.com F 336-580-1947 3.5

Kathleen Thomas kathleenthomas804@gmail.com F 301-455-6145 3.5

Richard Thomas xsaltydg@hotmail.com M 910-540-5822 3.5

Diane Thorne tenschamps@Verison.net F 703-888-8854 4

Jean Toner j2toner@aol.com F 412-551-7718 3

Lisa Toomey lat.shop1@gmail.com F 413-348-7993 3

Gail Underhill pgailunderhill@yahoo.com F 908-447-1895 3

Liz Van Noordt edvnpe@gmail.com F 919-414-6464 4

John Vandegrift JVJ1944@gmail.com M 401-741-5796 3

Ronald Lee Vansise rvansise@ec.rr.com M 910-540-0676 3.5

Bobbie Walker rlwalker@atmc.net F 910-880-2358 3

Karen Wall dkcwall@aol.com F 703-380-7716 3.5

Joyce Walling jmwalling@gmail.com F 513-373-7169 3

Cynthia Walus sandsnow@me.com F 315-491-5472 3

Ceil Washo blythevic520@gmail.com F 910-368-7461 3.5

Becky Welch bcwelchll@gmail.com F 336-317-1158 3
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Diana Wells gdwells@atmc.net F 910-232-6347 3

Randall Wilbert randywilbert1976@gmail.com M 603-321-7443 3

Larry Williams larry.williams91@aol.com M 812-552-1913 3

Walli Yedziniak yedziniak@att.com F 910-278-3258 3.5
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